
Date Hour Subject Place

Sat 12-09-2020 12:00 Football Club Schaerbeek B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: St.Communal Schaerbeek

Sat 19-09-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - R. Un. Auderghem B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 26-09-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - R.R.C. D'Etterbeek B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sun 04-10-2020 10:00 F.C. Moreda Uccle A - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: C.Sp. A. Deridder

Sat 10-10-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - R.R.C. De Boitsfort B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 17-10-2020 09:30 Academie Jeunesse Molenbeek B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmpl. Stade du Sippelberg

Sat 24-10-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa  - Black Star F.C. B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 07-11-2020 12:30 F.C. Saint-Michel B Niv.2 - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: Rue Kelle

Sat 14-11-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - Bx Brussels B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 21-11-2020 16:00 Fc Synergy Bruxelles - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp. Hunderenveld

Sat 28-11-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - Olympique Club Forestois Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 05-12-2020 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - Football Club Schaerbeek B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sun 10-01-2021 09:30 R. Un. Auderghem B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: St. Communal Auderghem

Sun 17-01-2021 11:15 R.R.C. D'Etterbeek B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: Stade Guy Thys

Sat 23-01-2021 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - F.C. Moreda Uccle A Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 30-01-2021 10:45 R.R.C. De Boitsfort B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: Stade Trois Tilleuls

Sat 06-02-2021 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - Academie Jeunesse Molenbeek B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 27-02-2021 11:00 Black Star F.C. B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: Croix de Guerre

Sat 06-03-2021 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - F.C. Saint-Michel B Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 13-03-2021 14:00 Bx Brussels B - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: La Roue

Sat 20-03-2021 11:30 Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa - Fc Synergy Bruxelles Cmp.Nato Staff Center

Sat 27-03-2021 09:30 Olympique Club Forestois - Nato Hq Brussels Youth Fa Cmp: C.Sp. Bempt


